
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 9; Name= CHAPPELL ROB;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200507260003
74510

07/26/2005
02:40:42

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BELL, FRANK
L III

200507260003
74530

07/26/2005
02:40:44

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CHAPPELL,
ROB

200507260003
74550

07/26/2005
02:40:46

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74560

07/26/2005
02:40:47

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74570

07/26/2005
02:40:48

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74580

07/26/2005
02:40:49

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74520

07/26/2005
02:40:43

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JELICH, JANA
B

200507260003
74540

07/26/2005
02:40:45

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74590

07/26/2005
02:40:50

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200509190004
84630

09/19/2005
11:13:40

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantor AGREEMENT LIGHTHOUSE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

20 37 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:37
Sub:BRETT

200507260003
74720

07/26/2005
02:41:03

CHAPPELL
ROB

Grantor DEEDS LIGHTHOUSE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

20 37 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:37
Sub:BRETT


