Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded= 2	2005; Part	y Seq= 9;	Name= C	HAPPELL	ROB;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507260003 74510	07/26/2005 02:40:42	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BELL, FRANK L III						
200507260003 74530	07/26/2005 02:40:44	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CHAPPELL, ROB						
200507260003 74550	07/26/2005 02:40:46	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200507260003 74560	07/26/2005 02:40:47	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200507260003 74570	07/26/2005 02:40:48	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200507260003 74580	07/26/2005 02:40:49	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200507260003 74520	07/26/2005 02:40:43	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	JELICH, JANA B						
200507260003 74540	07/26/2005 02:40:45	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200507260003 74590	07/26/2005 02:40:50	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BRETT, DAVID FREDERICK DECEASED						
200509190004 84630	09/19/2005 11:13:40	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantor	AGREEMENT	LIGHTHOUSE INVESTMENT S LLC			20	37		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:37 Sub:BRETT
200507260003 74720	07/26/2005 02:41:03	CHAPPELL ROB	Grantor	DEEDS	LIGHTHOUSE INVESTMENT S LLC			20	37		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:37 Sub:BRETT